FA LENS
>Ultra-high resolution, support 10~ 20Megapixel Area Scan Camera
>Compatible with 4/3”,1.1” and 1”... sensors
>Lowest distortion to <0.02%
>Focus range from 0.1m to infinity
>High relative illumination with big aperture
>Focal length optional from 6mm,8mm,12mm,16mm,25mm,35mm,50mm,75mm
》4/3" 20MP Lens
Part NO. E.F.L. Sensor MP Iris FNo. H. F.O.V. Max TV Dist. Mount
C1243028M20 12mm 4/3" 20MP Manual F2.8-22 71° 2.00% C-mount
C1643028M20 16mm 4/3" 20MP Manual F2.8-22 57.5° 1.00% C-mount
C2543028M20 25mm 4/3" 20MP Manual F2.8-22 37.5° 0.30% C-mount
C3543028M20 35mm 4/3" 20MP Manual F2.8-22 28° 0.04% C-mount
C5043028M20 50mm 4/3" 20MP Manual F2.8-22 20° 0.10% C-mount
》1.1" 25MP Lens
Part NO. E.F.L. Sensor MP Iris FNo. H. F.O.V. Max TV Dist. Mount
C1211028M25 12mm 1.1" 25MP Manual F2.8-22 60.7° 0.30% C-mount
C1611028M25 16mm 1.1" 25MP Manual F2.8-16 45.7° 0.10% C-mount
C2511028M25 25mm 1.1" 25MP Manual F2.8-22 31.6° 0.10% C-mount
C3511028M25 35mm 1.1" 25MP Manual F2.8-16 21.6° 0.10% C-mount
C5011028M25 50mm 1.1" 25MP Manual F2.8-16 16.2° 0.10% C-mount
》1.1" 20MP Lens
Part NO. E.F.L. Sensor MP Iris FNo. H. F.O.V. Max TV Dist. Mount
C0611018M20 6mm 1.1" 20MP Manual F1.8-16 105° 2.50% C-mount
C0811014M20 8mm 1.1" 20MP Manual F1.4-16 85° 5.50% C-mount
C1211028M20 12mm 1.1" 20MP Manual F2.8-22 57° 1.50% C-mount
C1611028M20 16mm 1.1" 20MP Manual F2.8-22 46° 0.50% C-mount
C2511028M20 25mm 1.1" 20MP Manual F2.8-22 30° 0.10% C-mount
C3511028M20 35mm 1.1" 20MP Manual F2.8-22 23° 0.02% C-mount
C5011028M20 50mm 1.1" 20MP Manual F2.8-22 16° 0.04% C-mount
》1" 5MP Lens
Part NO. E.F.L. Sensor MP Iris FNo. H. F.O.V. Max TV Dist. Mount
C1201014M5 12.5mm 1" 5MP Manual F1.4-16 54.5° 1.80% C-mount
C1601014M5 16mm 1" 5MP Manual F1.4-16 42.5° 0.20% C-mount
C2501014M5 25mm 1" 5MP Manual F1.4-16 29° 0.10% C-mount
C3501014M5 35mm 1" 5MP Manual F1.4-16 20° 0.10% C-mount
C5001014M5 50mm 1" 5MP Manual F1.4-16 14° 0.10% C-mount
C7501014M5 75mm 1" 5MP Manual F1.8-16 10° 0.10% C-mount
》2/3" 10MP Lens
Part NO. E.F.L. Sensor MP Iris FNo. H. F.O.V. Max TV Dist. Mount
C0823028M10 8mm 2/3" 10MP Manual F2.8-16 57.5° 1.00% C-mount
C1223028M10 12mm 2/3" 10MP Manual F2.8-16 40° 0.20% C-mount
C1623028M10 16mm 2/3" 10MP Manual F2.8-16 31° 0.10% C-mount
C2523028M10 25mm 2/3" 10MP Manual F2.8-16 20° 0.10% C-mount
C3523028M10 35mm 2/3" 10MP Manual F2.8-16 13° 0.10% C-mount
C5023028M10 50mm 2/3" 10MP Manual F2.8-16 10.5° 0.10% C-mount
》2/3" 5MP Lens
Part NO. E.F.L. Sensor MP Iris FNo. H. F.O.V. Max TV Dist. Mount
C0823014M5 8mm 2/3" 5MP Manual F1.4-16 56.5° 1.00% C-mount
C1223014M5 12mm 2/3" 5MP Manual F1.4-16 39° -0.80% C-mount
C1623014M5 16mm 2/3" 5MP Manual F1.4-16 30.5° 0.10% C-mount
C2523014M5 25mm 2/3" 5MP Manual F1.4-16 20° 0.20% C-mount
C3523014M5 35mm 2/3" 5MP Manual F1.4-16 14° -0.80% C-mount
C5023014M5 50mm 2/3" 5MP Manual F1.4-C 10.5° -0.80% C-mount
》1/1.7" 12MP Lens
Part NO. E.F.L. Sensor MP Iris FNo. H. F.O.V. Max TV Dist. Mount
C0411728M12 4mm 1/1.7" 12MP Manual F2.8-16 86° -2.00% C-mount
C0611724M12 6mm 1/1.7" 12MP Manual F2.4-16 64° 0.10% C-mount
C0811724M12 8mm 1/1.7" 12MP Manual F2.4-16 47° 0.10% C-mount
C1211724M12 12mm 1/1.7" 12MP Manual F2.4-16 33° 0.30% C-mount
C1611724M12 16mm 1/1.7" 12MP Manual F2.4-16 25° 0.10% C-mount
C2511724M12 25mm 1/1.7" 12MP Manual F2.4-16 13.5° 0.10% C-mount
C3511724M12 35mm 1/1.7" 12MP Manual F2.4-16 12° 0.10% C-mount
C5011724M12 50mm 1/1.7" 12MP Manual F2.4-16 8° 0.05% C-mount
www.TowinLens.com   |   jack@towin-elec.com
FA LENS
》1/2" 5MP Lens
Part NO. E.F.L. Sensor Pixel Iris FNo. H. F.O.V. Max TV Dist. Mount
C0411728M12 4mm 1/2" 5MP/ 2.2μm Manual F2.8-16 78° -1.40% C-mount
C0611724M12 6mm 1/2" 5MP/ 2.2μm Manual F2.4-16 57° -1.30% C-mount
C0811724M12 8mm 1/2" 5MP/ 2.2μm Manual F2.4-16 44° -1.40% C-mount
C1211724M12 12mm 1/2" 5MP/ 2.2μm Manual F2.4-16 31° -0.05% C-mount
C1611724M12 16mm 1/2" 5MP/ 2.2μm Manual F2.4-16 22° -0.10% C-mount
C2511724M12 25mm 1/2" 5MP/ 2.2μm Manual F2.4-16 15° -0.10% C-mount
C3511724M12 35mm 1/2" 5MP/ 2.2μm Manual F2.4-16 11° 0.10% C-mount
C5011724M12 50mm 1/2" 5MP/ 2.2μm Manual F2.4-16 7° 0.03% C-mount
》1/1.8" 5MP Lens
Part NO. E.F.L. Sensor MP Iris FNo. H. F.O.V. Max TV Dist. Mount
C0411820M5 4mm 1/1.8" 5MP Manual F2.0-C 83° 0.50% C-mount
C0611820M5 6mm 1/1.8" 5MP Manual F2.0-C 60° 0.10% C-mount
C0811820M5 8mm 1/1.8" 5MP Manual F2.0-C 47° 0.10% C-mount
C1211820M5 12mm 1/1.8" 5MP Manual F2.0-C 33° 0.30% C-mount
C1611820M5 16mm 1/1.8" 5MP Manual F2.0-C 25° 0.10% C-mount
C2511820M5 25mm 1/1.8" 5MP Manual F2.0-C 13.5° 0.10% C-mount
C3511820M5 35mm 1/1.8" 5MP Manual F2.0-C 12° 0.10% C-mount
C5011828M5 50mm 1/1.8" 5MP Manual F2.8-22 8° 0.05% C-mount
C7511828M5 75mm 1/1.8" 5MP Manual F2.8-22 5.5° 0.05% C-mount
www.TowinLens.com   |   jack@towin-elec.com